—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Forensic Pathologist
Forensic Pathologist

Chief Executive Officer
Behavioral HIth Medical Dir
Auditor-Controller
Psychiatrist

Asst Exec Offcr/Chief Op Off
Managing Dir Of HlIth Serv Ag
Public Health Officer
Executive Director
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Asst Executive Officer

Dir of Community Servs Agency
County Counsel

District Attorney

Chief Probation Offcr
County Counsel

Dir Of Envir Resources
Undersheriff

Sheriff

Human Resources Director
Attorney V

Asst District Attorney

Asst Executive Officer

Dir Of Plan & Comm Devel
Sergeant

Attorney V

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Sheriff

Sheriff

Chief Executive Office
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Auditor Controller

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Chief Executive Office

Health Services Agency

Health Services Agency
Retirement

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Chief Executive Office
Community Services Agency
County Counsel

District Attorney

Probation

County Counsel
Environmental Resources
Sheriff

Sheriff

Chief Executive Office

Public Defender

District Attorney

Chief Executive Office
Planning & Community Dev
Sheriff

Child Support Services

Sheriff

Sheriff

Total Wages

$363,678
$356,243
$284,084
$272,938
$268,847
$262,561
$261,770
$261,544
$260,602
$259,725
$258,311
$258,111
$256,966
$245,704
$244,762
$223,261
$222,491
$220,364
$219,295
$216,204
$213,073
$212,977
$205,958
$204,745
$199,337
$196,850
$196,543
$195,325
$194,837
$194,710
$194,442



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Sergeant

Chief Dep District Attny
Dir Of Public Works
Deputy Sheriff Il

Chief Dep District Attny
Captain

County Agri Comm & Sealer
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Captain

County Clerk-Recorder
Assessor
Lieutenant-Sheriff
Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il
Lieutenant-Sheriff

Dir of Child Support Services
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant

Public Defender

Assoc Director

Sergeant
Sergeant-Custodial
Sergeant-Custodial
Contract Employee- Clerical
Lieutenant-Sheriff
Sergeant

Chief Attorney

Attorney V

Deputy Sheriff Il
Lieutenant-Sheriff

Asst County Counsel
Asst Public Health Officer

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Sheriff

District Attorney

Public Works

Sheriff

District Attorney
Sheriff

Agricultural Commissioner
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Sheriff

Clerk/Recorder
Assessor

Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Child Support Services
Sheriff

Sheriff

Public Defender

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs

Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Health Services Agency
Sheriff

Sheriff

Child Support Services
District Attorney
Sheriff

Sheriff

County Counsel

Health Services Agency

$193,433
$191,606
$191,193
$189,813
$189,182
$188,898
$186,553
$186,445
$185,664
$184,242
$183,235
$182,736
$180,584
$180,181
$178,134
$176,859
$176,515
$174,727
$174,536
$172,573
$171,862
$171,692
$171,666
$171,552
$170,696
$170,313
$169,990
$169,569
$168,180
$168,148
$167,184
$167,024



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Sergeant-Custodial

Chief Dep District Attny
Captain

Captain
Lieutenant-Sheriff

Chief Dep District Attny
Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff-Custodial
Deputy Sheriff-Custodial
Attorney V

Assoc Director

Dir of Animal Services
Attorney V

Sergeant

Dir Area Agency On Aging
Sergeant

Fire Warden/Asst Dir-OES
Chief Dep District Attny
Attorney V

County Librarian

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Exec Officer
Attorney V

Attorney V

Sergeant

Attorney V

Attorney V

Sergeant

Deputy County Counsel V
Attorney V

Contract Employee - All other

Lieutenant-Sheriff

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Sheriff

District Attorney
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

District Attorney
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

District Attorney
Health Services Agency
Animal Services
District Attorney
Sheriff

Aging & Veterans Services

Sheriff

Chief Executive Office
District Attorney
District Attorney
Library

Sheriff

Chief Executive Office
Public Defender
District Attorney
Sheriff

District Attorney
Public Defender
Sheriff

County Counsel
Public Defender
Chief Executive Office
Sheriff

$165,738
$165,143
$163,762
$163,553
$162,165
$162,090
$162,077
$162,030
$161,810
$161,668
$161,081
$160,512
$160,381
$160,108
$159,228
$159,056
$158,932
$158,504
$158,407
$158,194
$157,844
$157,609
$156,624
$156,610
$155,874
$155,783
$155,521
$155,232
$155,218
$155,150
$155,134
$154,872



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Deputy Exec Officer
Deputy County Counsel V
Deputy Sheriff Il

Attorney V

Chief Dep Public Defender

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Chief Executive Office
County Counsel
Sheriff

Public Defender
Public Defender

$154,858
$154,795
$154,580
$154,064
$154,024



