	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Forensic Pathologist		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$363,678
2.	Forensic Pathologist		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$356,243
3.	Chief Executive Officer		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$284,084
4.	Behavioral Hlth Medical Dir		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$272,938
5.	Auditor-Controller		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$268,847
6.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$262,561
7.	Asst Exec Offcr/Chief Op Off		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$261,770
8.	Managing Dir Of Hlth Serv Ag		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$261,544
9.	Public Health Officer		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$260,602
10.	Executive Director		Stanislaus County	Retirement	\$259,725
11.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$258,311
12.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$258,111
13.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$256,966
14.	Asst Executive Officer		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$245,704
15.	Dir of Community Servs Agency		Stanislaus County	Community Services Agency	\$244,762
16.	County Counsel		Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$223,261
17.	District Attorney		Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$222,491
18.	Chief Probation Offcr		Stanislaus County	Probation	\$220,364
19.	County Counsel		Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$219,295
20.	Dir Of Envir Resources		Stanislaus County	Environmental Resources	\$216,204
21.	Undersheriff		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$213,073
22.	Sheriff		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$212,977
23.	Human Resources Director		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$205,958
24.	Attorney V		Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$204,745
25.	Asst District Attorney		Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$199,337
26.	Asst Executive Officer		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$196,850
27.	Dir Of Plan & Comm Devel		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$196,543
28.	Sergeant		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$195,325
29.	Attorney V		Stanislaus County	Child Support Services	\$194,837
30.	Deputy Sheriff II		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$194,710
31.	Deputy Sheriff II		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$194,442

32.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$193,433
33.	Chief Dep District Attny	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$191,606
34.	Dir Of Public Works	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$191,193
35.	Deputy Sheriff II	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$189,813
36.	Chief Dep District Attny	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$189,182
37.	Captain	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$188,898
38.	County Agri Comm & Sealer	Stanislaus County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$186,553
39.	Treasurer-Tax Collector	Stanislaus County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$186,445
40.	Captain	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$185,664
41.	County Clerk-Recorder	Stanislaus County	Clerk/Recorder	\$184,242
42.	Assessor	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$183,235
43.	Lieutenant-Sheriff	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$182,736
44.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$180,584
45.	Deputy Sheriff II	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$180,181
46.	Lieutenant-Sheriff	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$178,134
47.	Dir of Child Support Services	Stanislaus County	Child Support Services	\$176,859
48.	Deputy Sheriff II	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$176,515
49.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$174,727
50.	Public Defender	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$174,536
51.	Assoc Director	Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$172,573
52.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$171,862
53.	Sergeant-Custodial	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$171,692
54.	Sergeant-Custodial	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$171,666
55.	Contract Employee- Clerical	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$171,552
56.	Lieutenant-Sheriff	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$170,696
57.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$170,313
58.	Chief Attorney	Stanislaus County	Child Support Services	\$169,990
59.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$169,569
60.	Deputy Sheriff II	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$168,180
61.	Lieutenant-Sheriff	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$168,148
62.	Asst County Counsel	Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$167,184
63.	Asst Public Health Officer	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$167,024

64.	Sergeant-Custodial	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$165,738
65.	Chief Dep District Attny	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$165,143
66.	Captain	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$163,762
67.	Captain	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$163,553
68.	Lieutenant-Sheriff	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$162,165
69.	Chief Dep District Attny	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$162,090
70.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$162,077
71.	Deputy Sheriff-Custodial	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$162,030
72.	Deputy Sheriff-Custodial	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$161,810
73.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$161,668
74.	Assoc Director	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$161,081
75.	Dir of Animal Services	Stanislaus County	Animal Services	\$160,512
76.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$160,381
77.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$160,108
78.	Dir Area Agency On Aging	Stanislaus County	Aging & Veterans Services	\$159,228
79.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$159,056
80.	Fire Warden/Asst Dir-OES	Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$158,932
81.	Chief Dep District Attny	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$158,504
82.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$158,407
83.	County Librarian	Stanislaus County	Library	\$158,194
84.	Deputy Sheriff II	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$157,844
85.	Deputy Exec Officer	Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$157,609
86.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$156,624
87.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$156,610
88.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$155,874
89.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$155,783
90.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$155,521
91.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$155,232
92.	Deputy County Counsel V	Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$155,218
93.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$155,150
94.	Contract Employee - All other	Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$155,134
95.	Lieutenant-Sheriff	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$154,872

96.	Deputy Exec Officer	Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$154,858
97.	Deputy County Counsel V	Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$154,795
98.	Deputy Sheriff II	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$154,580
99.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$154,064
100.	Chief Dep Public Defender	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$154,024